
Date Location Levels

Sunday 29 June Balwyn Gymnastics Club -  
Junior Squad Championships 1, 2, 3, 4, 5

Sunday 27 July Macleod Recreation Centre - 
YMCA in-house competition series 6, 7, 8, 9, 10

Sunday 10 August Melbourne Gymnastics Club, Windsor 4, 5, 6

Sunday 17 August Balwyn Gymnastics Club -
YMCA in-house competition series 4, 5

Sunday 24 August Knox Gymnastics Club, Nunawading 1, 2

Sunday 31 August Eastern Gymnastics Club, Box Hill 7, 8, 9, 10

Sunday 14 September Mooney Valley Gymnastics Club 2, 3

Sunday 21 September BTYC, Donvale 3, 4

Monday 22 September 
(school holidays) BTYC, Donvale 5, 6 

Sunday 12 October Mooney Valley Gymnastics Club - 
YMCA in-house competition series 1, 2, 3

17 - 20 October Junior Victorian Championships, Parkville Fusion FX

Saturday 25 & Sunday 
26 October Casey Endeavour Hills 7, 8, 9, 10

7 - 9 November Gym for All Carnival, Parkville 7, 8, 9, 10, 
Fusion FX
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